Zona / Pais Brasil Codigo

Importador Genérico Descripcién

Linea

MISIONES __ Linea

b IQNGO

1DI
ETI-MIS_RESERV-CH-750-BRA-(B36)
MDR Reserva

750

| Fecha 21/02/20

D.O. VALLE DE CASABLANCA
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2016

D.O. VALLE CENTRAL
2017
2018
2019

2020

Aplicacion Folia
30%

Aplicacién Relieve
30%

&

MISIONES
D RENGO

78 x 90 mm.
Cromolux 90gr/m?2
Acuoso Mate
Offset / Engomado

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresion y Pegado

Negro

ol W

P1255C

Recursos

Pantone 871 C
Marca UPAX
de GMS

+
86% de amarillo

Relieve

Folia Oro
AMT 333 de Anacon



